IN-0006309

EUCHARIS STUDIO
17951 Sky Park Circle
IRVINE, CA 92614

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/02/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO: Invoice Date:

06/05/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WILL CALL ONLY!
Salesperson: California Villanueva
POINT OF CONTACT: THIDA Bustamante
949.418.8016

Description Qtty Price Total
General
9 Dining Chairs - Berlin - Chrome Circles 1 $17.00 T $17.00
g 19"W x 23"L x 42"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
| |
‘ Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame 1 $20.00 T $20.00
- 20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
/ f ‘
Club & Lounge Chairs - Las Vegas - Accent Chair Black 1 $150.00 T $150.00
m W/ Gold Frame
21"W x 22"L x 33"'H
3L Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - Gold 1 $20.00 T $20.00
e 23"W x 23"W x 32'H
|
Dining Chairs - Amsterdam - White 1 $20.00 T $20.00

23"W x 23"W x 32"H

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Chair 1 $25.00 T $25.00
21"W x 24"L x 32"H

Dining Chairs - Miami - White & Transparent Frame 1 $10.00 T $10.00
16"W x 19'L x 31"H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey 1 $19.00 T $19.00
17"W X 20"L X 35'H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey/ Transparent 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Cushion Covers
Beverly Hills Dining Chair - Black Cushion

Services
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Description Qtty Price

WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS, PREPARATION & 1 $150.00
MATERIALS
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Taxes:
Discounts:

Notes Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$150.00

$281.00
$150.00
$0.00
($281.00)
$150.00
($0.00)
$150.00
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